
TRK#

SHIP DATE: 03DEC24
ACTWGT: 1.00 KG

DIMS: 30x25x1 CM

(MX)
REF: 7QVSA-FAST AND SHIPPING

INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

0455

ORIGIN ID:PCVA 2215939117
FAST AND SHIPPING
ANDREA ANTONIO
BOULEVARD DEL NINO  POBLANO
ANGELOPOLIS
PUEBLA, PU 72000
MEXICO MX

CAD: 259062134/WSXI3100

TO ALEJANDRA BORREGO ESTRADA
MARISA ALEJANDRA BORREGO ESTRADA
ISLA PANTENARIA 2836
JARDINES DEL SUR
GUADALAJARA JA 44950

3334801689

BILL SENDER

58
CJ

4/
EB

78
/C

6C
4

2826 6191 9121

                 A2
            ECONOMY

     44950

 JA-MX GDLMB GDLA 

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v


